Termék
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN260428
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkoétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X52161992198
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
50 000 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %  Vételi hozam %

5,16
5,61
5,39
6,24

6,24
6,43
6,56
6,64
6,67
6,93
6,88
6,91
6,91

6,81
6,95
6,81

6,71
6,67
6,71
6,74
6,68
6,67
6,59
6,49
6,57
2,4615
3,0934
3,0191
2,1351
2,0099
4,7376

6,26
6,71
6,49
7,34

7,34
7,53
7,66
7,74
7,77
8,03
7,98
8,01
8,01

791
8,05
791

7,81
7,77
7,81
7,84
7,78
7,77
7,69
7,59
7,67
3,7149
4,2579
4,5551
3,676
3,5395
6,2108

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,2059
98,261
98,8896
99,6116
100,9
94,2831
93,354
91,0238
96,8547
82,5754
83,9144
81,9111
80,4433
82,656
99,85
99,6397
88,4507
73,7901
97,8
76,9725
76,5458
85,5604
84,0216
66,3511
64,023
64,5438
62,543
67,5676
102,2544
103,9541
104,2659
96,1937
98,6732
135,7714

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
100,0665
97,7834
98,5858
98,0547
99,5
93,0392
91,3625
88,7911
93,961
79,661
80,2345
78,7393
77,0722
78,4644
98,45
94,243
83,8243
69,0047
96,4
71,4198
70,4693
78,5895
77,3526
60,2144
57,6316
56,9879
54,6267
58,1973
101,2902
102,1941
101,4542
90,7338
91,303
115,5883

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %

106,3237
99,1959
99,9499
102,3404
101,1383
95,3475
95,9595
92,3731
101,6615
83,0247
84,9541
81,981
81,4954
84,2505
100,1617
103,3198
89,8069
75,7134
98,769
79,1177
78,3177
86,9919
85,2915
66,4682
66,0018
66,1383
62,6581
67,6881
103,419
106,6215
104,9228
96,2276
99,6848
136,6186

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

106,1843
98,7183
99,6461
100,7835
99,7383
94,1036
93,968
90,1404
98,7678
80,1103
81,2742
78,8092
78,1243
80,0589
98,7617
97,9231
85,1805
70,928
97,369
73,565
72,2412
80,021
78,6225
60,3315
59,6104
58,5824
54,7418
58,3178
102,4548
104,8615
102,1111
90,7677
92,3146
116,4355

Lejarat
2022.06.24
2022.10.26
2022.08.24
2023.11.24
2023.07.26
2023.08.23
2024.06.26
2024.10.24
2025.06.24
2025.11.26
2026.12.22
2026.04.22
2026.08.26
2027.10.27
2027.04.22
2028.10.22
2028.03.23
2029.05.23
2029.08.22
2030.08.21
2031.10.22
2032.11.24
2032.05.27
2033.04.20
2034.06.22
2038.10.27
2041.04.25
2051.04.28
2023.02.21
2023.11.22
2024.03.25
2026.04.28
2027.10.10
2041.03.29

2022.05.09.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
EUR
usb



